
New Covenant Congregation of Israel Tabernacle Elohim 
New Moon & Holyday Calendar 
   

 

9908 Monroe Rd.  
Matthews, NC 28105 
 
PH: 704.553.7625 
WB: www.nccicharlotte.com 
EM: info@nccicharlotte.com 

 
New Moons 2025 

Month Convocation Day & Time Cease from Labor 
January Tuesday, January 28, 2025 @ 7:30 PM ET Tuesday, January 28, 2025, 7:14 PM thru Wednesday, January 29, 2025, 7:15 PM 
February ªFriday, February 28, 2025 @ 7:30 PM ET Thursday, February 27, 2025, 7:40 PM thru Friday, February 28, 2025, 7:41 PM 

March ªFriday, March 28, 2025@ 7:30 PM ET Friday, March 28, 2025, 9:06 PM thru Saturday, March 29, 2025, 9:07 PM 
April ^ Saturday, April 26, 2025 @ 7:30 PM ET Saturday, April 26, 2025, 9:36 PM thru Sunday, April 27, 2025, 9:37 PM 
May Tuesday, May 27, 2025 @ 7:30 PM ET Monday, May 26, 2025, 10:10 PM thru Tuesday, May 27, 2025, 10:11 PM 
June Wednesday, June 25, 2025 @ 7:30 PM ET Tuesday, June 24, 2025, 10:28 PM thru Wednesday, June 25, 2025, 10:28 PM 
July Thursday, July 24, 2025 @ 7:30 PM ET Wednesday, July 23, 2025, 10:14 PM thru Thursday, July 24, 2025, 10:13 PM 

August ªFriday, August 22, 2025 @ 7:30 PM ET Friday, August 22, 2025, 9:34 PM thru Saturday, August 23, 2025, 9:33 PM 
September ^ Saturday September 20, 2025 @ 7:30 PM ET Saturday, September 20, 2025, 8:48 PM thru Sunday, September 21, 2025, 8:47 PM 

October Tuesday October 21, 2025 @ 7:30 PM ET Monday, October 20, 2025, 8:07 PM thru Tuesday, October 21, 2025, 8:06 PM 
November Wednesday, November 19, 2025 @ 730 PM Wednesday, November 19, 2025, 6:43 PM thru Thursday, November 20, 2025, 6:43 PM 
December ªFriday, December 19, 2025 @ 7:30 PM ET Thursday, December 18, 2025, 6:44 PM thru Friday, December 19, 2025, 6:45 PM 

Jan-26 ^ Saturday, January 17, 2026 @ 5:30 PM ET Saturday, January 17, 2026, 7:04 PM thru Sunday, January 18, 2026, 7:05 PM 
Feb-26 Monday, February 16, 2026 @ 7:30 PM ET Monday, February 16, 2026, 7:31 PM thru Tuesday, February 17, 2026, 7:31 PM 
Mar-26 Thursday, March 19, 2026 @ 7:30 PM ET Wednesday, March 18, 2026, 8:57 PM thru Thursday, March 19, 2026, 8:58 PM 

 

Holydays 2025 
Holyday Convocation Day & Time Cease from Labor 

1st Day Matzah ^ Saturday, April 12, 2025 @ 12:30 PM ET Friday, April 11, 2025, 9:20 PM thru Saturday, April 12, 2025, 9:21 PM 
7th Day Matzah ªFriday, April 18, 2025 @ 7:30 PM ET Thursday, April 17, 2025,  9:26 PM - Friday, April 18, 9:27 PM     

Shavuot Sunday, June 1, 2025 @ 12:00 PM ET Saturday, May 31, 2025, 10:15 PM thru Sunday, June 1, 2025, 10:16 PM 
Yom Teruah ^ Saturday, Sept.20, 2025 @ 7:30 PM ET Saturday, September 20, 2025, 8:48 PM thru Sunday, September 21, 2025, 8:47 PM 
Yom Kippur Monday Sept. 29, 2025 @ 7:30 PM ET Monday, September 29, 2025, 8:35 PM thru Tuesday, September 30, 2025, 8:33 PM 

1st Day Sukkot ^ Saturday, October 4, 2025 @ 7:30 PM ET Saturday, October 4, 2025, 8:28 PM thru Sunday, October 5, 2025, 8:26 PM 
8th Day Sukkot ^ Saturday, October 11, 2025 @ 7:30 PM ET Saturday, October 11, 2025, 8:18 PM thru Sunday, October 12, 2025, 8:17 PM 

 

Please note:  This calendar was created using the local time for Matthews, NC. (All times are reflected as EST/EDT) 
^ The weekly Shabbat Convocation will be in conjunction with the Holyday and begin at 7:30 PM. 

ªThe weekly Shabbat Convocation will be in conjunction with the Holyday and begin at 7:30 PM, we will not have a Saturday Convocation. 
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